
Unsheltered Total
Emergency Transitional

Total Number of Households 162 51 145 358
Total Number of Persons (Adults and Children) 218 62 156 436
        Number of Children (Under Age 18) 59 11 6 76
        Number of Youth (Age 18-24) 20 29 4 53
        Number of Adults (Age 25-34) 33 5 20 58
        Number of Adults (Age 35-44) 34 4 36 74
        Number of Adults (Age 45-54) 25 6 39 70
        Number of Adults (Age 55-64) 27 7 34 68
        Number of Adults (Age 65 or older) 20 0 17 37

Gender (adults and children) Emergency Transitional Total
Woman (Girl if child) 89 28 50 167
Man (Boy if child) 129 33 105 267
Culturally Specific identity 0 0 0 0
Transgender 0 1 0 1
Non-Binary 0 0 1 1
Questioning 0 0 0 0
Different Identity 0 0 0 0
More Than One Gender 0 0 0 0
    Of those that selected More than one Gender
    how many people reported gender identities:
        Includes Woman (Girl if child) 0 0 0 0
        Includes Man (Boy if child) 0 0 0 0
        Includes Culturally Specific identity 0 0 0 0
        Includes Transgender 0 0 0 0
        Includes Non-Binary 0 0 0 0
        Includes Questioning 0 0 0 0
        Includes Different Identity 0 0 0 0

Race & Ethnicity (adults and children) Emergency Transitional Total
American Indian, Alaska Native, or Indigenous 2 0 3 5
American Indian, Alaska Native, or Indigenous & 
Hispanic/Latina/e/o

0 0 0 0

Asian or Asian American 1 3 1 5
Asian or Asian American & Hispanic/Latina/e/o 0 0 0 0
Black,  African American, or African 96 17 62 175
Black,  African American, or African & 
Hispanic/Latina/e/o

12 0 0 12

Hispanic/Latina(e)(o) 16 7 13 36
Middle Eastern or North African 1 1 3 5

Middle Eastern or North African & Hispanic/Latina/e/o 0 0 0 0

Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander 0 0 2 2
Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander & 
Hispanic/Latina/e/o

1 1 0 2

White 47 24 69 140
White & Hispanic/Latina/e/o 33 5 1 39
Multi-racial & Hispanic/Latina/e/o 2 2 0 4
Multi-racial (not Hispanic/Latina/e/o) 7 2 2 11
Chronically Homeless Emergency Transitional Total
Total Number of Households 2 N/A 2 4
Total Number of Persons 7 N/A 58 65

CFCH FL-507 Total - Seminole County

Combined Total Households
Sheltered



Unsheltered Total

Emergency Transitional

Total Number of Households 24 7 2 33

Total Number of Persons (Adults and Children) 80 18 10 108

        Number of Children (Under Age 18) 52 11 5 68

        Number of Youth (Age 18-24) 4 5 1 10

        Number of Adults (Age 25-34) 10 2 0 12

        Number of Adults (Age 35-44) 11 0 3 14

        Number of Adults (Age 45-54) 3 0 1 4

        Number of Adults (Age 55-64) 0 0 0 0

        Number of Adults (Age 65 or older) 0 0 0 0

Gender (adults and children) Emergency Transitional Total

Woman (Girl if child) 48 12 5 65

Man (Boy if child) 32 6 5 43

Culturally Specific identity 0 0 0 0

Transgender 0 0 0 0

Non-Binary 0 0 0 0

Questioning 0 0 0 0

Different Identitiy 0 0 0 0

More Than One Gender 0 0 0 0

    Of those that selected More than one Gender
    how many people reported gender identities:

        Includes Woman (Girl if child) 0 0 0 0

        Includes Man (Boy if child) 0 0 0 0

        Includes Culturally Specific identity 0 0 0 0

        Includes Transgender 0 0 0 0

        Includes Non-Binary 0 0 0 0

        Includes Questioning 0 0 0 0

        Includes Different Identitiy 0 0 0 0

Race & Ethnicity (adults and children) Emergency Transitional Total

American Indian, Alaska Native, or Indigenous 1 0 0 0

American Indian, Alaska Native, or Indigenous & 
Hispanic/Latina/e/o

0 0 0 0

Asian or Asian American 0 0 0 0

Asian or Asian American & Hispanic/Latina/e/o 0 0 0 0

Black,  African American, or African 34 6 10 10

Black,  African American, or African & 
Hispanic/Latina/e/o

6 0 0 0

Hispanic/Latina(e)(o) 11 4 0 0

Middle Eastern or North African 0 0 0 0

Middle Eastern or North African & 
Hispanic/Latina/e/o

0 0 0 0

Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander 0 0 0 0

Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander & 
Hispanic/Latina/e/o

0 1 0 0

White 5 4 0 0

White & Hispanic/Latina/e/o 20 0 0 0

Multi-racial & Hispanic/Latina/e/o 2 2 0 0

Multi-racial (not Hispanic/Latina/e/o) 1 1 0 0

Chronically Homeless Emergency Transitional Total

Total Number of Households 1 0 0 1

Total Number of Persons 3 0 0 3

ALL HOUSEHOLDS

Households with at least one Adult and one 
Child

Sheltered



Unsheltered Total

Emergency Transitional Safe Haven

Total Number of Households 131 44 0 142 317

Total Number of Persons (Adults) 131 44 0 145 320

        Number of Youths (Age 18-24) 16 24 0 3 43

        Number of Adults (Age 25-34) 23 3 0 20 46

        Number of Adults (Age 35-44) 23 4 0 33 60

        Number of Adults (Age 45-54) 22 6 0 38 66

        Number of Adults (Age 55-64) 27 7 0 34 68

        Number of Adults (Age 65 or older) 20 0 0 17 37

Gender Emergency Transitional Safe Haven Total

Woman (Girl if child) 38 16 0 44 98

Man (Boy if child) 93 27 0 100 220

Culturally Specific identity 0 0 0 0 0

Transgender 0 1 0 0 1

Non-Binary 0 0 0 1 1

Questioning 0 0 0 0 0

Different Identitiy 0 0 0 0 0

More Than One Gender 0 0 0 0 0

    Of those that selected More than one Gender
    how many people reported gender identities:

        Includes Woman (Girl if child) 0 0 0 0 0

        Includes Man (Boy if child) 0 0 0 0 0

        Includes Culturally Specific identity 0 0 0 0 0

        Includes Transgender 0 0 0 0 0

        Includes Non-Binary 0 0 0 0 0

        Includes Questioning 0 0 0 0 0

        Includes Different Identitiy 0 0 0 0 0

Race & Ethnicity Emergency Transitional Safe Haven Total

American Indian, Alaska Native, or Indigenous 1 0 0 3 4

American Indian, Alaska Native, or Indigenous & 
Hispanic/Latina/e/o

0 0 0 0 0

Asian or Asian American 1 3 0 1 5

Asian or Asian American & Hispanic/Latina/e/o 0 0 0 0 0

Black,  African American, or African 60 11 0 51 122

Black,  African American, or African & 
Hispanic/Latina/e/o

6 0 0 0 6

Hispanic/Latina(e)(o) 3 3 0 13 19

Middle Eastern or North African 0 1 0 3 4

Middle Eastern or North African & 
Hispanic/Latina/e/o

0 0 0 0 0

Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander 0 0 0 2 2

Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander & 
Hispanic/Latina/e/o

1 0 0 0 1

White 41 20 0 69 130

White & Hispanic/Latina/e/o 12 5 0 1 18

Multi-racial & Hispanic/Latina/e/o 0 0 0 0 0

Multi-racial (not Hispanic/Latina/e/o) 6 1 0 2 9

Chronically Homeless Emergency Transitional Safe Haven Total

Total Number of Persons 26 N/A 0 88 114

ALL HOUSEHOLDS

ShelteredHouseholds without Children



Unsheltered Total

Emergency Transitional Safe Haven

Total Number of Households 7 0 0 1 8

Total Number of Children (Under 18) 7 0 0 1 8

Gender Emergency Transitional Safe Haven Total

Woman (Girl if child) 3 0 0 1 4

Man (Boy if child) 4 0 0 0 4

Culturally Specific identity 0 0 0 0 0

Transgender 0 0 0 0 0

Non-Binary 0 0 0 0 0

Questioning 0 0 0 0 0

Different Identitiy 0 0 0 0 0

More Than One Gender 0 0 0 0 0

    Of those that selected More than one Gender
    how many people reported gender identities:

        Includes Woman (Girl if child) 0 0 0 0 0

        Includes Man (Boy if child) 0 0 0 0 0

        Includes Culturally Specific identity 0 0 0 0 0

        Includes Transgender 0 0 0 0 0

        Includes Non-Binary 0 0 0 0 0

        Includes Questioning 0 0 0 0 0

        Includes Different Identitiy 0 0 0 0 0

Race & Ethnicity Emergency Transitional Safe Haven Total

American Indian, Alaska Native, or Indigenous 0 0 0 0 0

American Indian, Alaska Native, or Indigenous & 
Hispanic/Latina/e/o

0 0 0 0 0

Asian or Asian American 0 0 0 0 0

Asian or Asian American & Hispanic/Latina/e/o 0 0 0 0 0

Black,  African American, or African 2 0 0 1 3

Black,  African American, or African & 
Hispanic/Latina/e/o

0 0 0 0 0

Hispanic/Latina(e)(o) 2 0 0 0 2

Middle Eastern or North African 1 0 0 0 1

Middle Eastern or North African & 
Hispanic/Latina/e/o

0 0 0 0 0

Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander 0 0 0 0 0

Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander & 
Hispanic/Latina/e/o

0 0 0 0 0

White 1 0 0 0 1

White & Hispanic/Latina/e/o 1 0 0 0 1

Multi-racial & Hispanic/Latina/e/o 0 0 0 0 0

Multi-racial (not Hispanic/Latina/e/o) 0 0 0 0 0

Chronically Homeless Emergency Transitional Safe Haven Total

Total Number of Persons 0 N/A 0 0 0

ALL HOUSEHOLDS

Households with Only Children
(under age 18)

Sheltered



Unsheltered Total

Emergency Transitional

Total Number of Households 1 0 0 1

Total Number of Persons 3 0 0 3

Total Number of Veterans 1 0 0 1

Gender (veterans only) Emergency Transitional Total

Woman (Girl if child) 1 0 0 1

Man (Boy if child) 0 0 0 0

Culturally Specific identity 0 0 0 0

Transgender 0 0 0 0

Non-Binary 0 0 0 0

Questioning 0 0 0 0

Different Identitiy 0 0 0 0

More Than One Gender 0 0 0 0

    Of those that selected More than one Gender
    how many people reported gender identities:

        Includes Woman (Girl if child) 0 0 0 0

        Includes Man (Boy if child) 0 0 0 0

        Includes Culturally Specific identity 0 0 0 0

        Includes Transgender 0 0 0 0

        Includes Non-Binary 0 0 0 0

        Includes Questioning 0 0 0 0

        Includes Different Identitiy 0 0 0 0

Race & Ethnicity (veterans only) Emergency Transitional Total

American Indian, Alaska Native, or Indigenous 0 0 0 0

American Indian, Alaska Native, or Indigenous & 
Hispanic/Latina/e/o

0 0 0 0

Asian or Asian American 0 0 0 0

Asian or Asian American & Hispanic/Latina/e/o 0 0 0 0

Black,  African American, or African 1 0 0 1

Black,  African American, or African & 
Hispanic/Latina/e/o

0 0 0 0

Hispanic/Latina(e)(o) 0 0 0 0

Middle Eastern or North African 0 0 0 0

Middle Eastern or North African & Hispanic/Latina/e/o 0 0 0 0

Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander 0 0 0 0

Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander & 
Hispanic/Latina/e/o

0 0 0 0

White 0 0 0 0

White & Hispanic/Latina/e/o 0 0 0 0

Multi-racial & Hispanic/Latina/e/o 0 0 0 0

Multi-racial (not Hispanic/Latina/e/o) 0 0 0 0

Chronically Homeless (veterans only) Emergency Transitional Total

Total Number of Households 0 N/A 0 0

Total Number of Persons 0 N/A 0 0

VETERAN HOUSEHOLDS ONLY

Veteran Households with at least one Adult 
and one Child

Sheltered



Unsheltered Total

Emergency Transitional Safe Haven

Total Number of Households 14 2 0 9 25

Total Number of Persons 14 2 0 9 25

Total Number of Veterans 14 2 0 9 25

Gender (veterans only) Emergency Transitional Safe Haven Total

Woman (Girl if child) 0 0 0 0 0

Man (Boy if child) 14 2 0 9 25

Culturally Specific identity 0 0 0 0 0

Transgender 0 0 0 0 0

Non-Binary 0 0 0 0 0

Questioning 0 0 0 0 0

Different Identitiy 0 0 0 0 0

More Than One Gender 0 0 0 0 0

    Of those that selected More than one Gender
    how many people reported gender identities:

        Includes Woman (Girl if child) 0 0 0 0 0

        Includes Man (Boy if child) 0 0 0 0 0

        Includes Culturally Specific identity 0 0 0 0 0

        Includes Transgender 0 0 0 0 0

        Includes Non-Binary 0 0 0 0 0

        Includes Questioning 0 0 0 0 0

        Includes Different Identitiy 0 0 0 0 0

Race & Ethnicity (veterans only) Emergency Transitional Safe Haven Total

American Indian, Alaska Native, or Indigenous 0 0 0 0 0

American Indian, Alaska Native, or Indigenous & 
Hispanic/Latina/e/o

0 0 0 0 0

Asian or Asian American 0 0 0 0 0

Asian or Asian American & Hispanic/Latina/e/o 0 0 0 0 0

Black,  African American, or African 5 1 0 3 9

Black,  African American, or African & 
Hispanic/Latina/e/o

1 0 0 0 1

Hispanic/Latina(e)(o) 0 0 0 0 0

Middle Eastern or North African 0 0 0 0 0

Middle Eastern or North African & Hispanic/Latina/e/o 0 0 0 0 0

Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander 0 0 0 0 0

Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander & 
Hispanic/Latina/e/o

0 0 0 0 0

White 7 1 0 5 13

White & Hispanic/Latina/e/o 0 0 0 1 1

Multi-racial & Hispanic/Latina/e/o 0 0 0 0 0

Multi-racial (not Hispanic/Latina/e/o) 1 0 0 0 1

Chronically Homeless (veterans only) Emergency Transitional Safe Haven Total

Total Number of Persons 4 N/A 0 3 7

VETERAN HOUSEHOLDS ONLY

ShelteredVeteran Households without Children



Unsheltered Total

Emergency Transitional Safe Haven

Total Number of Unaccompanied Youth Households 23 24 0 4 51

     Total Number of Unacc Youth 23 24 0 4 51

          Number of Unacc Youth (under 18) 7 0 0 1 8

          Number of Unacc Youth (18 - 24) 16 24 0 3 43

Gender (unacc youth) Emergency Transitional Safe Haven Total

Woman (Girl if child) 9 14 0 2 25

Man (Boy if child) 14 9 0 2 25

Culturally Specific identity 0 0 0 0 0

Transgender 0 1 0 0 1

Non-Binary 0 0 0 0 0

Questioning 0 0 0 0 0

Different Identitiy 0 0 0 0 0

More Than One Gender 0 0 0 0 0

    Of those that selected More than one Gender
    how many people reported gender identities:

        Includes Woman (Girl if child) 0 0 0 0 0

        Includes Man (Boy if child) 0 0 0 0 0

        Includes Culturally Specific identity 0 0 0 0 0

        Includes Transgender 0 0 0 0 0

        Includes Non-Binary 0 0 0 0 0

        Includes Questioning 0 0 0 0 0

        Includes Different Identitiy 0 0 0 0 0

Race & Ethnicity (unacc youth) Emergency Transitional Safe Haven Total

American Indian, Alaska Native, or Indigenous 0 0 0 0 0

American Indian, Alaska Native, or Indigenous & 
Hispanic/Latina/e/o

0 0 0 0 0

Asian or Asian American 0 0 0 0 0

Asian or Asian American & Hispanic/Latina/e/o 0 0 0 0 0

Black,  African American, or African 11 8 0 0 19

Black,  African American, or African & 
Hispanic/Latina/e/o

2 0 0 3 5

Hispanic/Latina(e)(o) 2 2 0 0 4

Middle Eastern or North African 1 1 0 0 2

Middle Eastern or North African & Hispanic/Latina/e/o 0 0 0 0 0

Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander 0 0 0 0 0

Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander & 
Hispanic/Latina/e/o

0 0 0 0 0

White 2 8 0 0 10

White & Hispanic/Latina/e/o 4 4 0 0 8

Multi-racial & Hispanic/Latina/e/o 0 0 0 0 0

Multi-racial (not Hispanic/Latina/e/o) 1 1 0 1 3

Chronically Homeless (unacc youth) Emergency Transitional Safe Haven Total

Total Number of Persons 2 N/A 0 0 2

UNACCOMPANIED YOUTH HOUSEHOLDS

Unaccompanied Youth Households without 
Children

Sheltered



Unsheltered Total

Emergency Transitional

Total Number of Parenting Youth Households 3 5 0 8

Total Number of Persons in Parenting Youth 
Households

7 12 0 19

Total Parenting Youth (youth parents only) 3 5 0 8
Total Children in Parenting Youth Households 4 7 0 11
        Number of Parenting Youth (under 18) 0 0 0 0
             Number of Children with Parenting Youth         
            (children under 18 with parents under 18)

0 0 0 0

        Number of Parenting Youth (18 - 24) 3 5 0 8

               Number of Children with Parenting Youth 
               (children under 18 with parents18-24)

4 7 0 11

Gender (youth parents only) Emergency Transitional Total

Woman (Girl if child) 3 5 0 8

Man (Boy if child) 0 0 0 0

Culturally Specific identity 0 0 0 0

Transgender 0 0 0 0

Non-Binary 0 0 0 0

Questioning 0 0 0 0

Different Identitiy 0 0 0 0

More Than One Gender 0 0 0 0

    Of those that selected More than one Gender
    how many people reported gender identities:

        Includes Woman (Girl if child) 0 0 0 0

        Includes Man (Boy if child) 0 0 0 0

        Includes Culturally Specific identity 0 0 0 0

        Includes Transgender 0 0 0 0

        Includes Non-Binary 0 0 0 0

        Includes Questioning 0 0 0 0

        Includes Different Identitiy 0 0 0 0

Race & Ethnicity (youth parents only) Emergency Transitional Total

American Indian, Alaska Native, or Indigenous 0 0 0 0

American Indian, Alaska Native, or Indigenous & 
Hispanic/Latina/e/o

0 0 0 0

Asian or Asian American 0 0 0 0

Asian or Asian American & Hispanic/Latina/e/o 0 0 0 0

Black,  African American, or African 2 2 0 4

Black,  African American, or African & 
Hispanic/Latina/e/o

0 0 0 0

Hispanic/Latina(e)(o) 1 2 0 3

Middle Eastern or North African 0 0 0 0

Middle Eastern or North African & Hispanic/Latina/e/o 0 0 0 0

Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander 0 0 0 0

Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander & 
Hispanic/Latina/e/o

0 1 0 1

White 0 0 0 0

White & Hispanic/Latina/e/o 0 0 0 0

Multi-racial & Hispanic/Latina/e/o 0 0 0 0

Multi-racial (not Hispanic/Latina/e/o) 0 0 0 0

Chronically Homeless Emergency Transitional Total

Total Number of Households 0 N/A 0 0

Total Number of Persons 0 N/A 0 0

PARENTING YOUTH HOUSEHOLDS

Parenting Youth Households with Children
Sheltered



Unsheltered Total

Emergency Transitional Safe Haven

Adults with a Serious Mental Illness 47 10 0 49 106

Adults with a Substance Use Disorder 36 17 0 10 63

Adults with HIV/AIDS 3 7 0 2 12

Victims of Domestic Violence (Optional) 34 7 0 10 51

Sheltered

Homeless Subpopulations

Additional Homeless Subpopulations


